\DAG SUPERCROSS ADAC
WESTFALENHALLEN DORTMUND DMSB
11.BIS 13. JANUAR 2019 -

Ilnt. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019

SX1 Dortmund 0,300 Km
FREE PRACTICE A 12.01.2019 13:24
Practice started at 13:57:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 28.585 +0.598 14:00:39.954
(79) Nic SCHMIDT 6 38.977 +10.990 14:01:18.931
1 34.582 +7.559 13:58:20.719 7 36.716 +8.729 14:01:55.647
2 32.652 +5.629 13:58:53.371 8 29.513 +1.526 14:02:25.160
3 27.789 +0.766 13:59:21.160 9 39.779 +11.792 14:03:04.939
4 44.444 +17.421 14:00:05.604 10 14:03:32.926
5 27.178 +0.155 14:00:32.782
6 43534 +16.511 14:01:16.316 (71) Cole MARTINEZ
7 31.278 +4.255 14:01:47.594 1 50.665 +22.437 13:58:38.645
8 14:02:14.617 2 39.095 +10.867 13:59:17.740
9 42.251 +15.228 14:02:56.868 3 29.456 +1.228 13:59:47.196
10 53.833 +26.810 14:03:50.701 4 29.648 +1.420 14:00:16.844
5 28.847 +0.619 14:00:45.691
(4) Dominique THURY 6 47.664 +19.436 14:01:33.355
1 37.621 +10.570 13:58:23.660 7 28.692 +0.464 14:02:02.047
2 30.810 +3.759 13:58:54.470 8 28.377 +0.149 14:02:30.424
3 27.750 +0.699 13:59:22.220 9 14:02:58.652
4 27.647 +0.596 13:59:49.867
5 53.563 +26.512 14:00:43.430 (412) Frederick GOUL-JENSEN
6 27.235 +0.184 14:01:10.665 1 37.043 +8.211 13:58:26.745
7 41.568 +14.517 14:01:52.233 2 32.607 +3.775 13:58:59.352
8 27.212 +0.161 14:02:19.445 3 29.719 +0.887 13:59:29.071
9 41.763 +14.712 14:03:01.208 4 44.579 +15.747 14:00:13.650
10 14:03:28.259 5 40.714 +11.882 14:00:54.364
6 29.769 +0.937 14:01:24.133
(963) John SHORT 7 46.102 +17.270 14:02:10.235
1 39.259 +11.780 13:58:28.353 8 14:02:39.067
2 40.047 +12.568 13:59:08.400 9 43.684 +14.852 14:03:22.751
3 29.284 +1.805 13:59:37.684
4 28.986 +1.507 14:00:06.670 (969) Carlos FERNANDES MACANAS
5 28.162 +0.683 14:00:34.832 1 41.139 +11.286 13:58:32.003
6 28.147 +0.668 14:01:02.979 2 34.679 +4.826 13:59:06.682
7 35.936 +8.457 14:01:38.915 3 41.836 +11.983 13:59:48.518
8 28.019 +0.540 14:02:06.934 4 30.345 +0.492 14:00:18.863
9 14:02:34.413 5 29.981 +0.128 14:00:48.844
10 37.034 +9.555 14:03:11.447 6 46.578 +16.725 14:01:35.422
1 28.671 +1.192 14:03:40.118 7 29.874 +0.021 14:02:05.296
8 43.048 +13.195 14:02:48.344
(10) Mathew BAYLISS 9 14:03:18.197
1 37.428 +9.828 13:58:24.985
2 30.579 +2.979 13:58:55.564
3 28.390 +0.790 13:59:23.954
4 27.944 +0.344 13:59:51.898
5 45.829 +18.229 14:00:37.727
6 27.880 +0.280 14:01:05.607
7 43.460 +15.860 14:01:49.067
8 31.467 +3.867 14:02:20.534
9 42.358 +14.758 14:03:02.892
10 14:03:30.492
(2) Florent RICHIER
1 34.471 +6.672 13:58:19.310
2 55.441 +27.642 13:59:14.751
3 28.320 +0.521 13:59:43.071
4 46.175 +18.376 14:00:29.246
5 32.257 +4.458 14:01:01.503
6 29.976 +2.177 14:01:31.479
7 14:01:59.278
8 46.548 +18.749 14:02:45.826
9 50.644 +22.845 14:03:36.470
(137) Adrien ESCOFFIER
1 38.728 +10.741 13:58:28.805
2 32.926 +4.939 13:59:01.731
3 30.558 +2.571 13:59:32.289
4 39.080 +11.093 14:00:11.369
Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
- / P
Timekeeping Meik Wagner: JiA A= Clerk of the course Roland Briiss: <6’ ( AM' ,. >>
Chief Referee Olaf Noack: % Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM IMN 297/21 EMN 21/227
Printed: 12.01.2019 14:04:49 posted at: h C D M p A N Y




